
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for qrdit to stpplier

anount to be crcdited to supplier and the bills total does not accountants to prepere Mor debit or credit.2. This set should or y have 5 document
matclq

i.e., advice to credit to $pplier, original bill, proof of delivery, original purchase ordowith barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional docume s like weighment slips, RMC barch r€ports, duplicatedocuments, Eway bills, t€st reports, etc. 4. In Amount d orclude transport, Ham&li charges, etc., atrd inst€ad include in AmountB. 5. This r€pod must reoch HO within one worting dty d approval by purchase officer/purchase managr

Notes: l. In case

Date
lA ttottc- Prepared by

Qo.^, o,
Serial no. 9809

Supplier name
3S LT_P

HO inward no

Firm/Company
SoV Lt.P

Prqiect
Sos rQ, HO reccived date

POAtrO da& z1[ottu- POAMONo
Qzqor. Scan ID

Sl ao. Bill no. Bill date Bill amount Original attached

I 9t$4\ cr ts\.u &0. srt l- /txq 
oNo

o Yes o No

oYes o No

4

Amount A-Bills toal @xcluding Traasport & Hamali Charges):

MRN
nog.:

Proof of delivery
nutches MRN

o Yes o No

Amount B -Other Credits : Tramportation charges

Amomt C -Other Debits

Amount D (FA+B-C) - Amount to be credit€d to the slpplier: tlAmountE-PO/WOvalue

4 6.31A l-Amount F - Difference (A - E) 3f.qtc[-
Quantity received as pel PO AtrO o Yes tr Exc€$ rec€ived n Short rcceived-.dart rcceived

oYesD - wait for balsnce matcrial D Other

Payment - due date

'!\--
(,r t

Approved by Purchase Officer Purchase MD Acaountant Accounts

Name

Sigr

Date
l-El,r.o (ur-

Approval limit Upto 20k Above 20k Above l00k Upro 20k Above 20k

I

3.

0,to,\$l

\.r o,

Close PO / \YO

Remarks:



TAX INVOICE

summit Sales LLP oRIGINAL INvolcE
#5-4-t87/3 & 4. U Floor. Soham MaDsiorl M.G.Road Secuderabad - 500003

. Email: purchas(@modiproperties. mm

supplier/custorner/rransporter-copy PAI\{: ACQFS2044C GSTINruNI:36ACQFS2044ClZ7
26571

Silver Oak Villas LLP

Silver Oak Villas Part lll, Sy No. I1,12, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18,294, cholapalty hyd

PO Date. 29-09-2022

PAN ADBFS3288A

for Summit

25-],0-2022

92403

lofl

319 68

l8 319.68

1.803.60

32t 30

134.28

Invoice No.

lnl'oic€ Date.

PO No

Rcq lD 80ltE

Req Date 28-09-2022

Loc Req No

HSN/SAC QI RateDescription of Goods

1u997500 - ELCW-El€ctdcd - Copper Wire-Red

2,664.00770200 - Elcw-Electrioal - Copper Wire-Geen

I,?76.00

85446020 I0.020.00 t8 I,803.60944800 - Elcw-Electrical - Copper Wte-Yellow

85446020 2 2505 5,010.00 l8 901.80983600 - Elcw-Eloctrical - Copper Wire-Crreen

85446020 .l 2505 10,020.00 l8682900 - ElcW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Black

300700 - Elco-Electrical - Co-Axial Cable-RG 6 85446090 I 1785 1,785.00 t8

746 746.00 l8

722940{',10803400 - ElcD.Elcctrical - Spring wte- - 30mfs

I

I

IGST SGST Total Tarablc Amount 34.196.00 6,155.28

3,077.64 3,07',1.u Total Inr'6ic.€ Amount 40,351.28

Rupees : Fourty Thousand Three Hundred Fifty One and Paise Twenty Eight Only.

Subject to H)d€rabad Jurisdictior

C*to..r n"ttift -

L
(ISTJN : 36ADBFS3288A2Z7

I 184667 i

A I,* fr*A-t-I

l
86446020 I 2 888.0d 1,776.00 

]
T

85446020 3 8s8.0q T rt-4?j-rl
l_

31 6ss00o - ELcw-Etectrical - cqper wire-m*r,. @
-rT 4 i 2505.0q-T--

--t--
I
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,]fr+,o., 29-09-2022 I I i02 58AM

From Company : Sllver Oak Vlllas LLP
5-4-7A7/3 & 4, nnd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

G ST No. : 36ADBFS3288A2Z7

ul[llillllllilllllll
16.O9.22 3:01:0E

Supplier Details

Summlt Sales LLP

5-4-L873&4,II nd floor,Soham Manslon,MG Road, S€cunderabad

GSTrN 36ACQFS204,|C1Z7

040-6633555 t 18244/.33 Supply

Kind Attn i Hlmendr.,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of bllowlng Items.

997500 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Red Color-Gloster 2.00 888.00 0.00 18.00 2,095.68

2 181100 - ELcw-Electrlcal - Copper Wire-Yellow

lcolor-Gloster - lSqmmxgomtrs - Bundles
I

3|77O2OO - ELcw-Electrlcal - Copper Wlr€-Green

lColor€loster 
- lSqmmx90mtrs - Bundles

4i6S8000 - ELCW-Electrlcal - Copper Wlre-BlEck

iColor-Gloster 
- lSqmmxgomtrs - Bundles

51944800 - ELCW-Electrtcal - Copper Wire-Yeltow

lcolor-Gloster 
- 2.5Sqmmx90mtrs - Bundles

6j983600 - ELCW-Electrlcal - Copper Wtre-Green

lColor-Gloster 
- 2,5Sqmmxgomtrs - Bundtes

7i682900 - ELcw-Electrtcat - Copper wire-Btack
lColor{loster - 2.ssqmmX90mtls - Bundles
I

8j737OOO - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Btue Color-Gloster

l- 
4sqmmxgomtrs - Bundles

91865000 - ELCW-Electrical - copp€r wtre-Black
lColorcloster - 4Sqmmxgomtrs - Bundles

1

,l

- lsqmmxg0mtrs - Bundles

300700 - ELco-Etectricat - co-Axial cable-Rc 5 w
Cable-Flflolex - 100mtr - Bundles

006

3.00

2

4

2,00

4.00

0020

30.00

888

888

888

0

0

0

I

I

t

00

00

00

00

00

00

0.00

0

0

00

00

1 8 00 6,287.04

00

00

004.

4 00

001

*l
LS

0.002,50 5.00

3,121.00

746.00

10.00

*13rd

\to [tt

orr 

l "-o:

0.o.o.l rapo

qo-U"l
0.001 18.00

0 0ol 18.00

2

18.00

52

68

43

5

3,1

09

18.00

18.00

00

00

18

81

11,823.60

11,823.60

18 00 L4,73t,L2

2,505.00

002,50 5

3,121,00

805.911

14,73t.t2

2,106.30007451

28880

236.00

82704

18.00

0.00

,tl33il,,T-,t*r"lectdcat - retephone wlre -2 pair-Ftnotex: 
II z6c? l\

12,468000 - ElcD-Electrical - Insulation OOo-- - ,O*.-:-- 
1'iBoxes 
I

13 803/100 - ELcD-Electricat - Sprtng rytre-- - 3omtrs
Bundles 'T:t

For sDr.&t yt tr.p

Autnods€d slgr.tory

q\^"

I Order Vllue . . .

Aaaaptad the above T€nns And Condltons

Fo. Srral g&. aaP

Doc ,{o 92403 184667

Doc Date 29-09-2022

Quotc No Nil

28-09-2022

SupplyType

Atv Rate Dis GSTItem Name Amount

,6,t36,56
Six and PaiseRu S x Thousand reeTh uH rednd hiT

\ *"^%v
O.t I JJ_

Purchase Order

Quote Date



Purchase Order

29-09-2022 t l:02;5EAM

ts per dfilE dven h the quotalixt.

Wilhh 30 dayE of dehre.Y.

GsT idrded h above tr|ce.

Wtin 3 da}l

Slver Oak Vlas Part lll

Sy .tlo.1 1,12,1,1, 15,16,17,18, 29/t

PtEne. 0

Ni

TraNport cod shd be bome bY tt8.

NA

Ni

orisin.l / Offi<t CoPY / Purd.5t Dlv.CoPY '

we rct€rve the iglt to reiect itg rE not cofiroming to quafty snd spedficadorE.Paymeot as per ac-tual rec€ipt of

matedd. order lor vla m 1lE P([PoGe.
r.tt

M
NI

P.ymoit Tarm.

Tax

IHiYety D#

Delivety Loc.tirr

Pcnslity For t!.l8ry

Trs[portrlh.r

W.rlrtty

AdvarE Prid

Otxr Te]m3

Cdrpleddl De
e.'ullrErt

S€srity

Rsrnat*r

Fot *a Ut Vb t.L"

Authons.d slgn.tory

ori.itat irn oice + cov ol Drool ot &fivry b req,ired b Focc66 irvoics lor payment DO NOT E€nd odginalinvobe to

Jil-g"jrlir.l* ,i,ra o" *ttt to no ofice. p(ool of den'ery/Dc can be 8eflt by 
'mal'

a.crptad tha above Tanns Ard Condltlons

For Srrrrrl Saaa alP
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46,n",r'
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DEL\\E\\ cHALLAN

FS2044ClZ7

$qpi! Sates LLpr\rr.,uam M8,Ilsio[ M G.Road, Sccundcrabad _ 500003
rmatt: purchasq@modpr@crtics.comSuppler / Clllrarq / TnoTottrr - Copr GSTNfuNI:

Cu!toitrcl Drtails
Silvcr Oak Vilhs LP

S
*54-ttlB &\,\\

lo(l:25-tO-2022
L DC No.

-=T=
2260',t

Silver Oali Viltas pan III, 51, No. I I,I2, t4, 15, 16, t,',l S, 294, cbcrhp,.tb.lryd

CISTIN: 36ADBFS328tA2Z7

DC Darc. 25-t0-2022
PO No. 92403

29-@-2022

80138

Fcq Date 28-w-2022

Deseiptioo of Goods
Loc Rc4 No 184667 l

_t
i2 770200 -

I 9975@ _
- Copper Wirc-

- Co-Axial

ELCW. Elccrica.l - Copp€r Wirc-Crcel
- Bundlcs

- lS@Dx90mtrs . Budlcs6t8000 - ELCW-ElccEicli - Copptt Color-Gloster - lSrprmXgomr - Bundles944800 -
Wire.BlEck

- Ccpper WireYellow colcr-Glcta
9E3600 - - Coppet Wtr,C,rc€u Color-Glostr.

- Bqd.les

682900 - ELCW-Elcctica.l - coppq Wire-Black Color-Glosta -

Red Colc-Glostcr

Cable-RG 6 Iv

85446020

85446020

- Bundles 85446020
- Buadles

HSN/SAC
Qty

86444992

72291000

2

7 300700 -

3

2

4

2

4
8 457700 _ ELTE-Elccrical - Tclepbooe wirc -2 Pair-Finolex - 90es . Nos803400 - - Sp"nC 

"ir..-
- 3Ourts bundlc - Bundlcs

.,'1,.:.,

- l0tutr. Bud;
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forSumm snles l.l

P0 Dstc.

Rcq ID

85446020

8544ffi20

86416090

I

Subiecr to H)derrbrd Judsdicaion

tK,tltlry
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